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Session 4

SUN 4 DEC 2022  5:00 pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 46  (45-48kgkg) PARINEETA SHEARAN CHD C

ANCHAL  SHUKLA UTK H

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK B.S RRAWAT CHT

SIK

DEL

HAR

UP

L SANJAY

VIJAY GAUR

PRASANT SOLANKI

JYOTI DAGAR

S.K. CHHETRI

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 47  (45-48kgkg) KARNEKA UTK B

SHIVANGI PAL UP B

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIKAS SEN DEL

CHT

DEL

SIK

DEL

PRASANT SOLANKI

L SANJAY

PADAM

VIJAY GAUR

MUKESH KALOSIA

29:27

27:29

27:29

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 48  (50kgkg) KASHISH HP

TANNU GUPTA UP D

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PADAM RSPB

DEL

HAR

SIK

UTK

VIKAS SEN

PRASANT SOLANKI

JYOTI DAGAR

VIJAY GAUR

BHUWAN TIWARI

30:26

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 49  (50kgkg) VANSHIKA PUN C

MONIKA  METHA UTK B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA UP

CHT

RSPB

SIK

UP

DEEPAK MISTRI

L SANJAY

VIKAS SEN

VIJAY GAUR

S.K. CHHETRI

25:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 50  (52KGkg) KULSOON LDK

SHREYA HP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK VIJAY GAUR UTK

CHT

UTK

DEL

HAR

BHUWAN TIWARI

L SANJAY

JOGENDRA SINGH BORA

PADAM

JYOTI DAGAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 51  (52KGkg) KULDEEP KLAUR PUN C

PRIYANSHU PUN B

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRASANT SOLANKI HAR

CHT

UP

UTK

RSPB

JYOTI DAGAR

L SANJAY

S.K. CHHETRI

JOGENDRA SINGH BORA

VIKAS SEN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 52  (54KGkg) ANUREET UP

NEHA CHD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL MUKESH KALOSIA HAR

SIK

DEL

RSPB

DEL

JYOTI DAGAR

VIJAY GAUR

PRASANT SOLANKI

VIKAS SEN

NAVEEN TOKAS

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 53  (54KGkg) SUNIDHI HP

GURPREET KAUR PUN D

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR JYOTI DAGAR RSPB

DEL

SIK

UP

CHT

VIKAS SEN

PADAM

VIJAY GAUR

DEEPAK MISTRI

L SANJAY

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9
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SUN 4 DEC 2022  5:00 pm - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 54  (57KGkg) ANAMIKA YADAV UP

ASEYA BANOO LDK

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK JOGENDRA SINGH BORA DEL

SIK

RSPB

HAR

CHT

PADAM

VIJAY GAUR

VIKAS SEN

JYOTI DAGAR

L SANJAY

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

10 55  (57KGkg) YOGITA VERMA HP B

SHALLU DEVI J&K BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP S.K. CHHETRI UP

DEL

RSPB

SIK

HAR

DEEPAK MISTRI

MUKESH KALOSIA

VIKAS SEN

VIJAY GAUR

JYOTI DAGAR

27:29

30:26

28:28 *

30:26

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

11 56  (60 KGkg) RIYA TOOR PUN

KOMAL DHAMI UTK D

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT L SANJAY DEL

HAR

UTK

RSPB

UP

PADAM

JYOTI DAGAR

JOGENDRA SINGH BORA

VIKAS SEN

S.K. CHHETRI

29:28

30:27

30:24

29:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 57  (60 KGkg) RAHNUMA MIKRANI UTK

GULNAZ UTK B

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP DEEPAK MISTRI HAR

RSPB

CHT

DEL

DEL

JYOTI DAGAR

VIKAS SEN

L SANJAY

MUKESH KALOSIA

PRASANT SOLANKI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 58  (63KGkg) MUSKAN HP

ARSHDEEP PUN B BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK BHUWAN TIWARI SIK

DEL

RSPB

UP

DEL

VIJAY GAUR

PRASANT SOLANKI

VIKAS SEN

S.K. CHHETRI

PADAM

27:30

26:30

24:30

27:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

14 59  (63KGkg) HARSHIKA RANA UP

VISHAKHA RANA PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIKAS SEN UTK

DEL

HAR

UTK

CHT

BHUWAN TIWARI

PRASANT SOLANKI

JYOTI DAGAR

JOGENDRA SINGH BORA

L SANJAY

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 60  (70-75KGkg) NANDANI SHARMA UP

PRIYA PUN BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK VIJAY GAUR RSPB

CHT

UTK

HAR

DEL

VIKAS SEN

L SANJAY

JOGENDRA SINGH BORA

JYOTI DAGAR

MUKESH KALOSIA

28:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

16 61  (70-75KGkg) ASHA DEVI J&K

MUSKAN HP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRASANT SOLANKI UTK

UP

CHT

UTK

DEL

JOGENDRA SINGH BORA

DEEPAK MISTRI

L SANJAY

BHUWAN TIWARI

PADAM

-

-

-

-

-
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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